(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
bbA)	ress)	
(Ĉity	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	Office Lise On	L.



2021 SEP -7 AN 8:28 RETARY CENTRE

TALLAHASSEE	2021 SEP - 7
E FLORIDA	PM 2:00

RECEIVED

Office Use Only

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

- DATE: 9/7/2021
- NAME: POSITRON 8 LLC
- TYPE OF FILING: AMENDMENT
- COST: 25.00
- **RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE**

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

tode

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: POSITRON 8 LLC

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

••

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

STEVEN HAYES

Name of Person

STEVEN L. HAYES, PA

Firm/Company

PO BOX 4929

Address

CLEARWATER, FL 33758

City/State and Zip Code

STEVE@HAYESADVISORYSERVICES.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

STEVEN HAYES		727 23	38-5754		
Nai	ne of Person		Daytime Telephone Number		
Mailing Add	ress:	Stre	eet Address:		
Registration Section		Registration Section			
Division of Corporations		Div	Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee			
			15 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		
		Tal	llahassee, FL 32303		
Enclosed i	s a check for the following	amount:			
□\$25 Filing Fee	🗆 \$30 Filing Fee &	🗌 \$55 Filing Fee	& 🗌 \$60 Filing Fee.		
U	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

State: POSITRON 8 LLC			 E 230			
Enter new principal office addres	s, if applicable:	- <u> </u>	<u> </u>			
(<u>Principal office address</u> MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		LARGO, FL 33771				
				0	20	
Enter new mailing address, if appli	licable:	PO BOX 4929		TALL	121 SEP	
(<u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO</u>	K)	CLEARWATER, FL 337	58		ľ –	ALIE Gener U
					RY	1
2. The Florida document number	of this limited li	ability company is: M2000	00011273		3: 28	``- #
3. Jurisdiction of its organization						
4. Date authorized to do business	s in Florida: <u>12/7</u>	//2020				
SECTION II (5-9 complete only	y the applicable	changes)				
5. New name of the limited liabi	lity company:					
	(mu:	st contain "Limited Liabili	ty Company, " "L.L		LLC.)
(If name unavailable, enter altern copy of the written consent of the must contain "Limited Liability C	managers or ma	maging members adopting	cting business in Flo the alternate name.	orida and . The alter	attach mate n	a anıc
6. If amending the registered ages registered agent and/or the new re	nt and/or register egistered office_a	red officer address on our i address here:	records, <u>enter the na</u>	ime of the	new	
Name of New Registered Agent:	STEVEN HAY	ES				
New Registered Office Address:	2600 EAST BA	Y, SUITE 230				
	LA	.RGO	Florida Street Addro			
		City	, Florida	$\frac{33771}{Zip Co}$	de	
<u>New Registered Agent's Signatur</u> I hereby accept the appointment of the provisions of all statutes relative	as registered age	ent and agree to act in this	capacity. I further of control of the control of th	agree to c 1 am fam	omply iliar w	with ith
the provisions of all statutes relat and accept the obligations of my	position as regis	 and complete performance tered agent as provided for in the registered office and 	or in Chapter 605, F	'.S. Or, if i	this	

document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Steve Hayes

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

· ·		 - ·	-

<u>____</u>_.

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address <u>1</u>	ype of Action
MGR	EDWARD TINSLEY	718 THOMPSON LANE. SUITE 108-273	🗌 Add
		NASHVILLE, TN 37204	Remov
MGR	STEVEN HAYES	PO BOX 4929	Add
		CLEARWATER, FL 33758	
		، م	2021 SEP +7 AH CI 28
			□Add
			🗆 Add
aforementio	under the law of which this entity is	ed by the official having custody of records in the organized. Steve Hayes	🗆 Remove
		ire of the authorized representative	
	STEVEN HAYES		
		or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00